Individual Results: Northern Atlantic Regional - Dalhousie, NB - Jul 22, 2017
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Betts

Bélanger
Hallam

Hartley

MacKenzie
Dupuis
Ivanski
Lavallee
Storey

Blaquiére

Fortin
Brien

Orr

Pierre-
Dominique

Detchkoff
Lemire

Nason
Pelletier

Gallant
Eaglestone
Berrigan

mackenzie
Deschénes
McCullough

savoie
Whelan
Ballah
McKinley

lannan-
mcleod

Martin
Renaud

Cote

First Name Department

Jonathan

Claude
Ryan

Jared

Scott

Elie Junior
Jimmy
Brian
Anthony

Mathieu-
Daniel

Alexandre
Jean-

Christophe
Nathan
Kevens
Cory
Marc-
Antoine

Blair
Yves

Steve
Ben
Sean

stephen
Stéphane
Jeremy

pierre
Owen
Todd

David

cody

Allen
Alain

Martin

CFB Gagetown

Longueuil FD

Fredericton Fire Department
CFB Gagetown

Sydney Fire

Moncton Fire Department
Embrun Fire Department
Balmoral F.D.

Fredericton Fire Department

Dieppe Fire Department

Service incendie Rimouski
College Montmorency

Riverview Fire Department

Service Incendie Ville de
Varennes

Halifax Regional Fire Department

Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy

Douglas Harbour F.D.
Dalhousie F.D.

Halifax Regional Fire Department
Halifax Regional Fire Department

Halifax Regional Fire Department

Sydney Fire
Longueuil FD
Fredericton Fire Department

Balmoral F.D.

Gander Fire Rescue
Sydney Fire

Fredericton Fire Department

Miramichi Fire Department

Ambherst FD
Dieppe Fire Department

Mont-Joli Fire Department

Team Name

CFB Gagetown - DND
Canada

Fredericton Fire
Department - Team
Titan

CFB Gagetown - DND
Canada

Sydney Fire FD 1

Balmoral F.D.

Fredericton Fire
Department - Team
Titan

Dieppe Fire
Department

Riverview Fire
Department

Halifax Regional Fire
Department

Dalhousie F.D. - DFD
FireFit Team

Halifax Regional Fire
Department

Halifax Regional Fire
Department

Halifax Regional Fire
Department

Sydney Fire FD 2

Fredericton Fire
Department - Team
Titan

Balmoral F.D.

Sydney Fire FD 2

Fredericton Fire
Department - Team
Titan

Ambherst FD

Dieppe Fire
Department

Category

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Men
Men

Over 40

Men

Men

Men

Over 50
Men

Men

Men

Men

Men
Over 45
Over 40

Men
Over 45
Men
Over 50

Men

Men
Over 50

Over 40

Penalty |

Status

Stair

Target
Box

False
start

Box

Hammer

Stair

Box

Bye or

Results  \yiidcard

01:22:06 WC
01:22:59 WC
01:24:90 WC
01:29:49 WC

01:35:29 WC
01:35:85 BYE
01:37:29 WC
01:37:45 BYE
01:38:05 WC
01:38:50 WC

01:38:81 WC
01:41:16 WC

01:42:76 BYE
01:42:89 WC
01:42:92 WC
01:43:16 WC

01:46:34 WC
01:47:34 WC

01:49:96 WC
01:50:56 WC
01:50:85 WC

01:54:35 WC
01:55:61 WC
01:57:12 WC

01:59:80 BYE
02:00:87 WC
02:01:28 WC
02:01:64 WC

02:03:36 WC

02:04:70 WC
02:06:19 BYE

02:06:56 WC



33 Arseneault Marco
34 Mcaleer Steve

35 Gallant Jason

36 Vincent-Baril Mathieu

37 Homer Mike

38 Fahie Scott

39 Tucker Tim

40 Delorme Chuck

41 McGraw Patrick

42 Gallie Dave

43 Germain Jean-Luc

44 Trowsdale Douglas

45 McGraw Kevin

46 Dumais Keven

47 LeBlanc Marc

48 McNabb John

49 Hickey Kevin

50 Smith Geoff

51 Beattie James

52 Smith Nick

53 Cameron Ronnie

54 Hickey Herby

55 Airey Darren

56 Smith Roger

57 doucet shawn

58 Roy Dan

59 boone darryl

60 Lepage Kevin

61 chouinard camil

62 Okorofsky Matthew

63 Nash Tyler

64 Lepage Shawn

65 Lannan- Tyler
McLeod

Category: Women

1 Ballah Kylie
2 Tatlock Hillary
3 Banks Hannah

Balmoral F.D.
CFB Gagetown

CFB Gagetown

Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy
Riverview Fire Department

kingston ns fire rescue
Riverview Fire Department

Ambherst FD
Shediac Fire Department

Shediac Fire Department
kingston ns fire rescue

Miscouche Fire Department
Shediac Fire Department

Saint Quentin Fire Department
Shediac Fire Department

Douglas Harbour F.D.
Dalhousie F.D.

Riverview Fire Department

Eel River Crossing Fire
Department

Riverview Fire Department
Dalhousie F.D.
Dalhousie F.D.

Riverview Fire Department
Dalhousie F.D.

Eel River Crossing Fire
Department

Dieppe Fire Department

Sydney Fire

Ambherst FD

Balmoral F.D.
kingston ns fire rescue

Dalhousie F.D.

Ambherst FD
Amherst FD

Sydney Fire
Sydney Fire
kingston ns fire rescue

Balmoral F.D.

CFB Gagetown - DND

Canada

CFB Gagetown - DND

Canada

Riverview Fire
Department

kingston ns fire rescue

- team midas

Riverview Fire
Department
Amherst FD
Shediac Fire
Department

Shediac Fire
Department

kingston ns fire rescue

- team midas

Shediac Fire
Department

Shediac Fire
Department

All most old guys
Dalhousie F.D. - DFD

FireFit Team

Riverview Fire
Department

Dalhousie F.D. - DFD

FireFit Team

Riverview Fire
Department

Dalhousie F.D. - DFD

FireFit Team

Dieppe Fire
Department

Sydney Fire FD 1

Amherst FD
Balmoral F.D.

kingston ns fire rescue

- team midas

Dalhousie F.D. - DFD

FireFit Team
Ambherst FD
Ambherst FD

Sydney Fire FD 2
Sydney Fire FD 1
kingston ns fire rescue

- team midas

Men
Over 60

Over 40

Men
Men

Men

Men

Men
Men

Over 50

Men

Over 40
Men

Men Stair
Men Box

Over 45
Men

Men

Men

Men
Over 55 Box
Over 55

Men

Over 45

Men

Over 40

Over 50
Men
Men
Men

Men

Men DNF
Men DNF

Women
Women
Women DNF

02:09:33 BYE
02:09:52 WC

02:10:38 WC

02:10:77 WC
02:11:69 WC

02:12:00 WC

02:12:03 WC

02:17:20 WC
02:18:75 WC

02:22:49 WC

02:22:98 WC

02:24:94 WC
02:25:48 WC

02:27:73 WC
02:28:11 WC

02:28:27 WC
02:31:01 WC

02:31:02 WC

02:33:75

02:33:82
02:34:20 BYE
02:34:38 WC

02:35:06 WC

02:35:28 BYE

02:36:81

02:38:71 WC

03:04:64

03:16:80 WC
03:33:65 BYE
04:06:78 WC

04:39:87 WC

00:00:00
00:00:00

02:55:41 WC
04:32:12
00:00:00
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