Individual Results: Northern Atlantic Regional - Dalhousie, NB - Jul 22, 2017

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Category	Penalty Status	Results	Bye or WildCard				
Category: Men												
1	Betts	Jonathan	CFB Gagetown	CFB Gagetown - DND Canada	Men		01:22:06	WC				
2	Bélanger	Claude	Longueuil FD		Men	Stair	01:22:59	WC				
3	Hallam	Ryan	Fredericton Fire Department	Fredericton Fire Department - Team Titan	Men		01:24:90	WC				
4	Hartley	Jared	CFB Gagetown	CFB Gagetown - DND Canada	Men		01:29:49	WC				
5	MacKenzie	Scott	Sydney Fire	Sydney Fire FD 1	Men		01:35:29	WC				
6	Dupuis	Elie Junior	Moncton Fire Department		Men		01:35:85	BYE				
7	Ivanski	Jimmy	Embrun Fire Department		Men	Target	01:37:29	WC				
8	Lavallee	Brian	Balmoral F.D.	Balmoral F.D.	Men	Box	01:37:45	BYE				
9	Storey	Anthony	Fredericton Fire Department	Fredericton Fire Department - Team Titan	Men	False start	01:38:05	WC				
10	Blaquière	Mathieu- Daniel	Dieppe Fire Department	Dieppe Fire Department	Men		01:38:50	WC				
11	Fortin	Alexandre	Service incendie Rimouski		Men		01:38:81	WC				
12	Brien	Jean- Christophe	College Montmorency		Men		01:41:16	WC				
13	Orr	Nathan	Riverview Fire Department	Riverview Fire Department	Over 40		01:42:76	BYE				
14	Pierre- Dominique	Kevens	Service Incendie Ville de Varennes		Men		01:42:89	WC				
15	Detchkoff	Cory	Halifax Regional Fire Department	Halifax Regional Fire Department	Men		01:42:92	WC				
16	Lemire	Marc- Antoine	Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy		Men		01:43:16	WC				
17	Nason	Blair	Douglas Harbour F.D.		Over 50		01:46:34	WC				
18	Pelletier	Yves	Dalhousie F.D.	Dalhousie F.D DFD FireFit Team	Men	Box	01:47:34	WC				
19	Gallant	Steve	Halifax Regional Fire Department	Halifax Regional Fire Department	Men		01:49:96	WC				
20	Eaglestone	Ben	Halifax Regional Fire Department	Halifax Regional Fire Department	Men		01:50:56	WC				
21	Berrigan	Sean	Halifax Regional Fire Department	Halifax Regional Fire Department	Men	Hammer	01:50:85	WC				
22	mackenzie	stephen	Sydney Fire	Sydney Fire FD 2	Men		01:54:35	WC				
23	Deschênes	Stéphane	Longueuil FD		Over 45		01:55:61	WC				
24	McCullough	Jeremy	Fredericton Fire Department	Fredericton Fire Department - Team Titan	Over 40	Stair	01:57:12	WC				
25	savoie	pierre	Balmoral F.D.	Balmoral F.D.	Men		01:59:80	BYE				
26	Whelan	Owen	Gander Fire Rescue		Over 45		02:00:87	WC				
27	Ballah	Todd	Sydney Fire	Sydney Fire FD 2	Men	Box	02:01:28	WC				
28	McKinley	David	Fredericton Fire Department	Fredericton Fire Department - Team Titan	Over 50		02:01:64	WC				
29	lannan- mcleod	cody	Miramichi Fire Department		Men		02:03:36	WC				
30	Martin	Allen	Amherst FD	Amherst FD	Men		02:04:70	WC				
31	Renaud	Alain	Dieppe Fire Department	Dieppe Fire Department	Over 50		02:06:19					
32	Cote	Martin	Mont-Joli Fire Department		Over 40		02:06:56	WC				

33	Arseneault	Marco	Balmoral F.D.	Balmoral F.D.	Men		02:09:33 BYE		
34	Mcaleer	Steve	CFB Gagetown	CFB Gagetown - DND Canada	Over 60		02:09:52 WC		
35	Gallant	Jason	CFB Gagetown	CFB Gagetown - DND Canada	Over 40		02:10:38 WC		
36	Vincent-Baril	Mathieu	Campus Notre-Dame-de-Foy		Men		02:10:77 WC		
37	Homer	Mike	Riverview Fire Department	Riverview Fire Department	Men		02:11:69 WC		
38	Fahie	Scott	kingston ns fire rescue	kingston ns fire rescue - team midas	Men		02:12:00 WC		
39	Tucker	Tim	Riverview Fire Department	Riverview Fire Department	Men		02:12:03 WC		
40	Delorme	Chuck	Amherst FD	Amherst FD	Men		02:17:20 WC		
41	McGraw	Patrick	Shediac Fire Department	Shediac Fire Department	Men		02:18:75 WC		
42	Gallie	Dave	Shediac Fire Department	Shediac Fire Department	Over 50		02:22:49 WC		
43	Germain	Jean-Luc	kingston ns fire rescue	kingston ns fire rescue - team midas	Men		02:22:98 WC		
44	Trowsdale	Douglas	Miscouche Fire Department		Over 40		02:24:94 WC		
45	McGraw	Kevin	Shediac Fire Department	Shediac Fire Department	Men		02:25:48 WC		
46	Dumais	Keven	Saint Quentin Fire Department		Men	Stair	02:27:73 WC		
47	LeBlanc	Marc	Shediac Fire Department	Shediac Fire Department	Men	Box	02:28:11 WC		
48	McNabb	John	Douglas Harbour F.D.	All most old guys	Over 45		02:28:27 WC		
49	Hickey	Kevin	Dalhousie F.D.	Dalhousie F.D DFD FireFit Team	Men		02:31:01 WC		
50	Smith	Geoff	Riverview Fire Department	Riverview Fire Department	Men		02:31:02 WC		
51	Beattie	James	Eel River Crossing Fire Department		Men		02:33:75		
52	Smith	Nick	Riverview Fire Department		Men	_	02:33:82		
53	Cameron	Ronnie	Dalhousie F.D.		Over 55	Box	02:34:20 BYE		
54	Hickey	Herby	Dalhousie F.D.	Dalhousie F.D DFD FireFit Team	Over 55		02:34:38 WC		
55	Airey	Darren	Riverview Fire Department	Riverview Fire Department	Men		02:35:06 WC		
56	Smith	Roger	Dalhousie F.D.	Dalhousie F.D DFD FireFit Team	Over 45		02:35:28 BYE		
57	doucet	shawn	Eel River Crossing Fire Department		Men		02:36:81		
58	Roy	Dan	Dieppe Fire Department	Dieppe Fire Department	Over 40		02:38:71 WC		
59	boone	darryl	Sydney Fire	Sydney Fire FD 1	Over 50		03:04:64		
60	Lepage	Kevin	Amherst FD	Amherst FD	Men		03:16:80 WC		
61	chouinard	camil	Balmoral F.D.	Balmoral F.D.	Men		03:33:65 BYE		
62	Okorofsky	Matthew	kingston ns fire rescue	kingston ns fire rescue - team midas			04:06:78 WC		
63	Nash	Tyler	Dalhousie F.D.	Dalhousie F.D DFD FireFit Team	Men		04:39:87 WC		
64	Lepage	Shawn	Amherst FD	Amherst FD	Men	DNF	00:00:00		
65	Lannan- McLeod	Tyler	Amherst FD	Amherst FD	Men	DNF	00:00:00		
Category: Women									
1	Ballah	Kylie	Sydney Fire	Sydney Fire FD 2	Women		02:55:41 WC		
2	Tatlock	Hillary	Sydney Fire	Sydney Fire FD 1	Women		04:32:12		
3	Banks	Hannah	kingston ns fire rescue	kingston ns fire rescue - team midas	Women	DNF	00:00:00		